06 May 2024 Monday

99th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

Horse Name
SAKALI SAVASCI(5)

YARENYAR(12)
CANMAVIM®S)
IKIGAI(3)

UGAN BALON(11)
ZIPKIN OSMAN(6)
GUVENZADE(2)
ERTAY(1)

GOK ZUNRUT(9)
MUCIZE KRAL(4)
GUGLU RUZGARI(10)

AYZAVIANI(7)

Age
3yogrc

3yogrf
3yochf
3yogrc
3yochf
3yochc
3yobc
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yochc
3yogrf

3yochf

Race Result
Condition 1/DHOW
1.)273.000 b 2.)109.200 £
1.)78488 ¢ 231395 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
SILAH- TOVRIS 57  NAWI N. ARI. KURTEL
AKOGLZ - NES 55  AINCI HAS. BEKTAS
UCANOGLU- TATLIHABER 55 MS.GELIK  KAD. CANKAYA
AL RUH - CANHAVVA 57 COK F.GULALTIN
HISARBEY - CANANTAY 55 N.SEN H. TAR. DIKENCIK
UCANOGLU - BFTAL 57 EAKTUG AL DOBAK
SAMLBEY - FAUSTINO 57  HTURAN MER. CELIK
UGCANBEY - CANSUDE 57 FARSLAN  CEL.SENGIL
TUMOZ BEY - ITILSAN 55  YEYUKSEL F.BAN.GUVENGC
MICZEKAYA - YERKOYLU 57  HKAPLAN  ALIKAYA
KZILHSAR - BATUG(L 55  [DINAR HAL. FELHAN
FIRKYA - AYGICEGI 55 SBOYRAZ  N.ARI.KURTEL

Owner
H.YUZBASI

ALBEKTAS
Y.CANKAYA
TKIYAS
MOZGUL

I ALPUGUR
S.ONDER
S.YANMAZ
MOZGUL
TKIYAS

Y KARAKUGUK

N.KAYA

3.)54.600 ¢
3. 15698 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF

0.51.98

0.52.10

0.52.61

0.52.82

0.52.93

0.53.00

0.53.10

0.563.31

0.53.74

0.54.10

0.56.69

0.59.64

1,70
11,10
8,35
25,20
13,70
15,10
9,80
5,20
37,60
25,90
74,35

1,70

57 kg,

7

3

10

11

12

Bursa Racecourse (7th Day)

800 Turf

4)27.300 ¢
4)7849¢

St
1 Lengths

3,5 Lengths
1,5 Lengths

1 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

1,5 Lengths

Pick(5) :1,70 b, Quinella(5/12) :14,95 b, Exacta(5/12) 22,55 b, Trifecta(5/12/8) 76,05 b, Place(12) 22,50 b, Place(5) 2,00 b, Place Quinella(5/12) :6,90 b, Place Quinella(5/8) :3,00 b, Place Quinella(8/12)

115,70 4, Quintet(5/12/8/3/11) :3.922,32 4, 8th double(7/5,7) 44,95 &



